1.
2.

Nouv AW

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Internet and Search Top 20 Features

Different Browsers: Google Chrome, Mozilla Firefox, Internet Explorer
Search using Google Chrome:

a. Websites

b. Information

c. Things to buy

d. Latest news about something specific
e. Weather

f.  Currency exchange rates

g. Recipes

h. How to solve a math problem

i. Flight tracking
j. Movie reviews
Browsing: Browse websites with navigation t sub-pages
Bookmarking: Create bookmark folders and bookmark websites in different folders
Browsing history: Look and retrieve links you have visited
Wikipedia: Use Wikipedia to find information and people and things
Google Maps:
a. Look for countries and places
b. Different views (street view, traffic view, terrain view)
c. Find directions and travel time
YouTube for educational videos:
a. Science experiments
b. How to cook
c. Seeing places
d. Documentaries
e. Channels (e.g. Science Kannada)
Educational content: Khan Academy, Unacademy
Arvind Gupta Toys
Libraries: Hippocampus, Diksha
Shopping: Amazon, Flipkart
Food delivery: Swiggy, Zomato
News
Weather
Download images from Google Chrome
Travel bookings
Banking
Online applications
Pay bills
Educational games: www.education.com
Medical charts
Educational platform: Ashraya Café Sensorium



http://www.education.com/

24. Google applications

a.
b
c.
d.
e

f.

Google Drive
Google Docs
Google Sheets
Google Photos
Google Meet
Google Translate

25. Google Chrome settings
26. Generative Al: ChatGPT
27. Things you should NOT do on the internet



